Alder Flats School Bell Schedule 2025-26

Description | Start Time |[End Time |Mins Per
Block
Morning 8:20 8:33 13 min
Supervision
Transition |8:33 8:35 2 min Announcements
Period 1 8:35 9:10 35 min
Period 2 9:10 9:45 35 min
Snack 9:45 9:55 10 min
Brain Break
Period 3 9:55 10:30 35 min
Period 4 10:30 11:05 35 min
Period 5 11:05 11:40 35 min
Outside 11:40 12:05 25 min Intramurals
Recess
Transition |12:05 12:10 5 min
Lunch In 12:10 12:25 15 min
Period 6 12:25 1:00 35 min
Period 7 1:00 1:35 35 min
Recess 1:35 1:55 20 min Intramurals
Transition/ |1:55 2:05 10 min Transition/Snack
Snack
Period 8 2:05 2:40 35 min
Period 9 2:40 3:15 35 min
End of 3:15 3:20 5 min Dismissal-3:20 pm
Day Tasks

315 minutes per day=5.25 hrs @181=950.25 instructional hours




